
CLASSE

1 AL

1 BS

1 CSU

1 DTA

2 AL

2 BS

2 CSU

2 DTA

3 AL

3 BS

3 CSU

3 DTA

4 AL

4 BS

4 CSU

4 DTA

4 ES

5 AL

5 BS

5 CSU

5 DTA

Rappresentanti di classe 2019/20

RAPPRESENTANTE 1 RAPPRESENTANTE 2

GIONGO CHIARA SOLEIMANIZADEH ZACCARIA

BATTISTA AYSHA DAVOLI ALESSIA

DEFRANCESCO STEFANO ORLANDI ANGELICA

MUJADZIC DALILA PIRONE NOEMI

CRETU OLGA ZANCANELLA GABRIELE

TISO FRANCESCO ZENI TOMMASO

LAZZERI CAROLA CATALDI BEATRICE

DELLANDREA DESIREE' BIZZOTTO MAIKOL

CASSAN SOFIA HELENA CALLIGARI SARA

SANDRI SAMUELE SEBASTIANO ZATTONI MARTINA

SELLE PIETRO NARDELLI MATTIA

ZELGHER ANDREA ROBERTO BONINSEGNA ALICE

ZANON BEATRICE DEVILLE MARGHERITA

GIACOMUZZI ILARIA GARDENER SILVIA

RIZZOLI GAIA VARESCO ELISA

ORLANDI BEATRICE

FELICETTI EMMA

CORRADINI LISA ZUCAL VIRGINIA

GIONGO ALESSANDRO TROLLI FRANCESCO

ZENI KEVIN GENTILE RICCARDO

LONGO IRIS

DEZULIAN DANIELE TONINI MATILDE

BARBOLINI SOFIA


